
 Product Specification  
RoHS-6 Compliant

Industrial Temperature 10Gb/s 850nm Multimode
SFP+ Datacom Transceiver

FTLX8573D3BTL

PRODUCT FEATURES 

APPLICATIONS 

PRODUCT SELECTION 

FTLX8573D3BTL



I. Pin Descriptions  

Pin Symbol Name/Description Ref. 

Figure 1.  Diagram of Host Board Connector Block Pin Numbers and Names.
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II. Absolute Maximum Ratings 

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Ref. 

III. Electrical Characteristics (TOP = -40 to 85 C, VCC = 3.14 to 3.46 Volts) 

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Ref. 

Transmitter 

Receiver 



IV. Optical Characteristics (TOP = -40 to 85 C, VCC = 3.14 to 3.46 Volts) 

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Ref. 
Transmitter 

Receiver 

V.  General Specifications 

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Units Ref. 

Maximum Supported Distances 



VI.  Environmental Specifications 

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Units Ref.

VII.  Regulatory Compliance 



VIII.  Digital Diagnostic Functions 



IX.  Digital Diagnostic Specifications 

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Units Ref. 
Accuracy 

%

Dynamic Range for Rated Accuracy

Max Reporting Range 

mA



X.  Mechanical Specifications 

Figure 2.  FTLX8573D3BTL Mechanical Dimensions. 



XI.  PCB Layout and Bezel Recommendations 

Figure 3.



Figure 4. 



XII.     Host - Transceiver Interface Block Diagram 

Figure 5. Host-Module Interface 



XIII.  References 

XIV. For More Information 


